 DFE252008C
Inductance Range: 0.47~4.7H
(Unit: mm) (Unit: mm)
FEATURES 特長
 Miniature size: 2520 footprint (2.5mm×2.0mm) and low
profile(0.8mm Max. height)
 The use of magnetic iron powder ensure capability for
large current.

TOKO Part
Number
Inductance
L(H)
Tolerance
(%)
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(m)
Max. (Typ.)
Rated DC Current
(A) Max. (Typ.)
ΔL/L=30% ΔT=40C
DFE252008C-R47M 0.47 20 1 60 (46) 3.0 (3.7) 2.0 (2.4)
DFE252008C-1R0M 1.0 20 1 91 (70) 2.3 (2.9) 1.4 (1.7)
DFE252008C-1R5M 1.5 20 1 126 (105) 2.0 (2.5) 1.2 (1.4)
DFE252008C-2R2M 2.2 20 1 180 (150) 1.6 (2.0) 0.95 (1.1)
DFE252008C-3R3M 3.3 20 1 252 (210) 1.3 (1.7) 0.85 (1.0)
DFE252008C-4R7M 4.7 20 1 438 (365) 1.1 (1.4) 0.65 (0.75)
(1) Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4284A (Agilent
Technologies) or equivalent. Test frequency at 1MHz
(2) DC resistance is measured with 34420A (Agilent Technologies) or
3541(HIOKI). (Reference ambient temperature 20°C)